
 

TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE 
           2024-2025 

     1st – 8th Grade 
 

1st—8th Grade 

 

Community 

Instructional 

 Materials Fee 

One Child $5,975 $550 per child 

Two Children $10,775 $550 per child 

Each Additional Child $2,200 $550 per child 

 

       Kindergarten 
 

Kindergarten 

 

Tuition  

Instructional 

 Materials Fee 

One Child $5,300 $500 per child 

Two Children $9,400 $500 per child 

 

3-Year & 4-Year-Old Preschool  

# of Days Full Day (7:45am-3:00pm)  Materials Fee Half Day (7:45am-11:15am) Materials Fee 

5 $5,300 $500 $3,200 $500 

3 $3,800 $500 $2,500 $500 

 

 

ADDITIONAL FEES 

Priority Enrollment (Current Families)* 
$200 by January 27 

$250 after January 27 
Per Family 

Enrollment Fee (New Families)* $250 Per Family 

Special Events Fee—Grades K-8 $85 Per Child 

Graduation & Class Gift —Grade 8 $75 + $25 Per Child 

Gym Uniform & Lock—Grades 6 Uniform $45, Lock--$10 Per Child 

Recorder & Book—Grades 3-6 $14 Per Set 

PTO Fee – All Grades  $55 Per Family 

PTO Class Party Money – All Grades $24 Per Child 

Replacement Bible—Grades 3-8  $30 Per Child  

Headphones - Optional $15 Per Child 

Yearbook—Optional $20 Per Book 

 

  Instructional & Additional Fees will be included in TADS & must be paid by July 25, 2024* 

 

15% Discount to all Military, Police & Fire** 

Applies to full-day students only 

**See School Office for full details & restrictions 

 

***Enrollment Fee is Non-Refundable 

 

Registration details will be available at www.stjohnslagrange.org in June 2024.   

Equipped · Engaged · Encouraged 

http://www.stjohnslagrange.org/

